
WEEK BEGINNING WEEK 1 OR 2 WEEK BEGINNING WEEK 1 OR 2

Monday 4
th

 September 1 Monday 26
th

 February 2

Monday 11
th

 September 2 Monday 4
th

 March 1

Monday 18
th

 September 1 Monday 11
th

 March 2

Monday 25
th

 September 2 Monday 18
th

 March 1

Monday 2
nd

 October 1 Monday 25
th

 March 2

Monday 9
th

 October 2

Monday 16
th

 October 1

Monday 15
th

 April 1

Monday 30th October ** 2 Monday 22
nd

 April 2

Monday 6
th

 November 1 Monday 29
th

 April 1

Monday 13
th

 November 2 Monday 6
th

 May * 2

Monday 20
th

  November ** 1 Monday 13
th

 May 1

Monday 27
th

 November 2 Monday 20
th

 May 2

Monday 4
th

 December 1

Monday 11
th

 December 2

Monday 18
th

 December 1

Monday 3
rd 

June 1

Monday 10
th

 June 2

Monday 8
th

 January 2 Monday 17
th

 June ** 1

Monday 15
th

 January 1 Monday 24
th

 June 2

Monday 22
nd

 January 2 Monday 1
st 

July 1

Monday 29
th

 January 1 Monday 8
th

 July 2

Monday 5
th

 February 2 Monday 15
th

 July 1

Monday 22
nd

 July 2

Monday 19
th

 February ** 1

Monday 27
th

 May * -                         

Friday 31
st
 May

WEEK 1 AND WEEK 2                                        

TIMETABLE 2023-24

Monday 23rd October -                

Friday 27
th

 October
HALF TERM

Friday 29
th

 March -                

Friday 12
th

 April

EASTER 

HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

* indicates a Bank Holiday Monday                                                                    

** indicates there is a Professional Development Day during this week

SUMMER 

HOLIDAYS

Friday 22
nd

 December -                  

Friday 5
th

 January 

CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAYS

Monday 12
th

 February -                   

Friday 16
th 

February
HALF TERM

Wednesday 24
th

 July




